403

IMPORTS FROM WEST INDIES.

30.—Quantities and Values of Imports from the Britisk and Foreign West Indies
during the fiscal year 1913.—concluded.

Articles.

Total IMPORTS FROM

British West Indies
and
British Guiana.

Foreign West Indies
and
Foreign Guiana.

Total from West

Indie

s and

Guiana.

Free Goods—con.

Cocoa
beans,
not,
roasted. .1b.

Bananas.bchs .

Lemons and
limes.. $
Oranges
and Shad-
docks.. §

Pineapples.No.

Tobacco,
unmanu-
factured
for Ex-
cise pur-
poses. . lb.

Lime juice,

crude.. gal.

Molasses

not over

56 degrees.“
Coffee,

green,

import-

ed direct.lb.
Other ar-

ticles.. $
Drugs,

crude,

etc..... §
Canadian

articles

returned $
Articles

for ex-

hibition $%

Total free

goods. $

Total duti-
able and
free...... $

Imported
through for-
eign coun-
tries. . ... 8

Imported di-
rect. .. ..

642,414
92,743

1,813

2,133
134,806

5,658,794

460,873

84,617
21,715
2,441

46,016
106

502
22,478

1,333,907

70,364

8,037

2,798

10,099

2,643
1,698,261

1,720,448

25,247

3,124

734,892

7,949
1,444

747,472

642,414
22,743

1,813

1,722,581
134,806

5,658,794

486,120

W

84,617
21,715
2,441

49,140
106

735,304
22,478

1,333,907

78,313

9,481

2,798

10,099

2,643
2,445,733

9,443,393

|

4,941,127\

t

1,936,959
7,506,434,

i
|

3,124,500‘

1,816,627

: 14,384,520

| 5,061,459
' 9,323.061




