IMPORTS FROM WEST INDIES.

30.—Quantities and Values of Imports from the British and Foreign West Indies during the fiscal year 1913.—concluded.

Articles. Free Goods-con. Cocoa	Total Imports from					
	British West Indies and British Guiana.		Foreign West Indies and Foreign Guiana.		Total from West Indies and Guiana.	
		\$		\$		\$
beans, not roastedlb. Bananas.bchs.	642,414 22,743	84,617 21,715	-		642,414 22,743	84,617 21,715
Lemons and limes \$ Oranges	-	2,441	-	_		2,441
and Shad- docks. \$ Pineapples.No. Tobacco,	1,813	46,016 106	-	3,124	1,813	49,140 106
unmanu- factured for Ex- cise pur-	0.199	700	1 700 440	794 000	1 700 501	707.004
poses lb. Lime juice,	2,133	502	1,720,448	734,892	1,722,581	735,394
crude gal. Molasses	134,806	22,478	-	_	134,806	22,478
not over 56 degrees." Coffee, green,	5,658,794	1,333,907	~	-	5,658,794	1,333,907
import- ed direct.lb.	460,873	70,364	25,247	7,949	486,120	78,313
Other articles \$ Drugs,	-	8,037	-	1,444	_	9,481
crude, etc \$ Canadian articles	-	2,798	-	_	_	2,798
returned \$ Articles	-	10,099	-	-	-	10,099
for ex- hibition \$ Total free	-	2,643	-	-	-	2,643
goods. \$	-	1,698,261	_	747,472		2,445,733
Total duti- able and free\$	_	9,443,393	_	4,941,127		14,384,520
Imported through for-				, -,		
eign coun- tries \$ Imported di-	_	1,936,959	-	3,124,500	- }	5,061,459
rect \$		7,506,434		1,816,627		9,323,061